CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, November 5 - Sunday, November 14, 2021
Candle Lighting Time - 5:22 PM on November 5
Parashat Toldot
Torah Portion: Genesis 25:19-28:9
Haftarah: Malachi 1:1-2:7

Friday, November 5 at 6:15 PM

Hybrid Combined Shaaray Tefila and Beth El Family Service
Click here to join!

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234

Satu

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie and brother, Dr. Barney Aaron Yanklowitz in loving memory of
their brother, Al Yanko (Alvin) and father, Louis Yanklowitz. Also in loving memory of

Bonnie's classmate and friend, Joan Shapiro.

Our Covid prevention protocol has been updated and is attached. Please be aware that if you have not completed Covid vaccination, you should
seat yourself in the last row on the North side of the upstairs sanctuary and should wear a mask at all times within the building, including when
seated during services. Anyone staying for an oneg or kiddush should be fully vaccinated. Thank you for your cooperation in keeping all of us
safe.

Saturday, November 13, 2021 at 9:30 AM
IN-PERSON Shabbat Service
Kiddush sponsorship available

Saturday, November 13, 2021 at 5:30 PM

Havdalah via Zoom with David Joslin
Click here to join!
Meeting ID: 299-063-0061

Sunday, November 14, 2021 at 9:15 AM
Temple-Synagogue Religious School

YAHRZEIT LISTS

October 31 - November 6 (CHESHVAN 25 - KISLEV 2)
Name Observed on (civil) Jewish
Shirley Luria Monday 11/1/2021 Cheshvan 26, 5782



https://www.sefaria.org/Genesis.25.19-28.9?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Malachi.1.1-2.7?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061

Myrna Sproul
Lillian Leinoff
Ada Abt

Florence Wechsler
Arthur Aronson
Betty Beeson

November 7 - November 13 (KISLEV 3 - KISLEV 9)

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Name
Joan Shapiro
Simon Semelisky
Melvin (Mel) Bittman
Gerald (Jerry) Brown
Thomas Chary
Jack Weinstein
Louis Bobbin
Thelma Kaplan
Leonore Lebowitz
Alvin (Al Yanklowitz) Yanko
Harry Goldman

11/1/2021
11/3/2021
11/4/2021
11/4/2021
11/5/2021
11/5/2021

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

11/7/2021
11/8/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/12/2021
11/13/2021

Cheshvan 26, 5782
Cheshvan 28, 5782
Cheshvan 29, 5782

Cheshvan 29, 5782

Kislev 1, 5782
Kislev 1, 5782

Jewish
Kislev 3, 5782
Kislev 4, 5782
Kislev b, 5782
Kislev 5, 5782
Kislev 6, 5782
Kislev 6, 5782
Kislev 7, 5782
Kislev 7, 5782
Kislev 7, 5782
Kislev 8, 5782
Kislev 9, 5782



