CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, November 5 - Sunday, November 14, 2021 Candle Lighting Time - 5:22 PM on November 5

Parashat Toldot

Torah Portion: Genesis 25:19-28:9

Haftarah: Malachi 1:1-2:7

Friday, November 5 at 6:15 PM

Hybrid Combined Shaaray Tefila and Beth El Family Service

Click here to join!

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234

Saturday, November 6, 2021 at 9:30 AM



IN-PERSON Shabbat Service with David Joslin

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie and brother, Dr. Barney Aaron Yanklowitz in loving memory of their brother, Al Yanko (Alvin) and father, Louis Yanklowitz. Also in loving memory of Bonnie's classmate and friend, Joan Shapiro.

Our Covid prevention protocol has been updated and is attached. Please be aware that if you have not completed Covid vaccination, you should seat yourself in the last row on the North side of the upstairs sanctuary and should wear a mask at all times within the building, including when seated during services. Anyone staying for an oneg or kiddush should be fully vaccinated. Thank you for your cooperation in keeping all of us safe.

Saturday, November 13, 2021 at 9:30 AM

IN-PERSON Shabbat Service

Kiddush sponsorship available

<u>Saturday, November 13, 2021 at 5:30 PM</u>



Havdalah via Zoom with David Joslin

Click here to join!

Meeting ID: 299-063-0061

Sunday, November 14, 2021 at 9:15 AM

Temple-Synagogue Religious School

YAHRZEIT LISTS

October 31 - November 6 (CHESHVAN 25 - KISLEV 2)

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish
Shirley Luria Monday 11/1/2021 Cheshvan 26, 5782

Myrna Sproul	Monday	11/1/2021	Cheshvan 26, 5782
Lillian Leinoff	Wednesday	11/3/2021	Cheshvan 28, 5782
Ada Abt	Thursday	11/4/2021	Cheshvan 29, 5782
Florence Wechsler	Thursday	11/4/2021	Cheshvan 29, 5782
Arthur Aronson	Friday	11/5/2021	Kislev 1, 5782
Betty Beeson	Friday	11/5/2021	Kislev 1, 5782

November 7 - November 13 (KISLEV 3 - KISLEV 9)

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish
Joan Shapiro	Sunday	11/7/2021	Kislev 3, 5782
Simon Semelisky	Monday	11/8/2021	Kislev 4, 5782
Melvin (Mel) Bittman	Tuesday	11/9/2021	Kislev 5, 5782
Gerald (Jerry) Brown	Tuesday	11/9/2021	Kislev 5, 5782
Thomas Chary	Wednesday	11/10/2021	Kislev 6, 5782
Jack Weinstein	Wednesday	11/10/2021	Kislev 6, 5782
Louis Bobbin	Thursday	11/11/2021	Kislev 7, 5782
Thelma Kaplan	Thursday	11/11/2021	Kislev 7, 5782
Leonore Lebowitz	Thursday	11/11/2021	Kislev 7, 5782
Alvin (Al Yanklowitz) Yanko	Friday	11/12/2021	Kislev 8, 5782
Harry Goldman	Saturday	11/13/2021	Kislev 9, 5782